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Galway West Class Timetable
Term 2025 to 2026

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Toddler Circus

1 to 4 years

10 to 11am

Toddler Circus
1 to 4 years

9:30 to 10:30am

Toddler Circus
1 to 4 years

9 to 10am

Toddler Circus
1 to 4 years

10 to 11am

Toddler Circus
1 to 4 years

10:30 to 11:3am

Family Circus
4+ years

12 to 1pm

Flea Circus
5 to 7 years

3:45 to 4:45pm

Junior Circus
8 to 11 years

5 to 6:30pm

Flea Circus
5 to 7 years

3 to 4pm

Junior Circus
8 to 11 years

4:15 to 5:45pm

Junior Circus
8 to 11 years

4:15 to 5:45pm

Junior Circus
8 to 11 years

3 to 4:30pm

Senior Circus
15 to 17 years

6 to 8pm

Aerial Beginners

18+ years

8 to 10pm

Aerial Intermediate

18+ years

8 to 10pm

Tweenie Circus
12 to 14 years

6 to 7:30pm

Tweenie Circus
12 to 14 years

4:45 to 6:15pm

Jr. Youth Aerial
8 to 11 years

2 to 3:30pm

Youth Aerial
12 to 17 years

3:45 to 5:45pm
11 to 17 years
6 to 7:30pm

11 to 17 years
4:15 to 5:45pm

Youth Acrobatics
Unicycle and Stilts

Youth Tightwire
Youth Hula Hoop

Funambulism

15+ years

12 to 1.30pm

Golden Circus
55+ years

11.30am to 1pm

Aerial Silks
18+ years

6:45 to 8:15pm

Acro Beginners
Aerial Hoop

18+ years
8:30 to 10pm

Aerial Trapeze
8 to 9.30pm

Acro Intermediate
8 to 10pm
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Galway East and Tuam Timetable
Term 2025 to 2026

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Tuam Flea Circus
5 to 7 years

3 to 4pm

Tuam Junior Circus
8 to 12 years

4:15 to 5:45pm

East Junior Circus
8 to 12 years

4:15 to 5:45pm

East Flea Circus
5 to 7 years

3 to 4pm

East Toddlers
1 to 4 years

12 to 1pm



Monday 15/09/2025 - Circus Term Begins

Monday 27/10/2025 to Sunday 02/11/2025 - Mid-term Break 

Saturday 13/12/2025 to Sunday 14/12/2025 - Christmas Cabaret (no class)

Monday 15/12/2025 to Sunday 11/01/2026 - Winter Break

Monday 02/02/2026 - St. Brigid’s Day (no class)

Monday 16/02/2026 to Sunday 22/02/2026 - Mid-term Break

Tuesday 17/03/2026 - St. Patrick’s Day (no class)

Monday 30/03/2026 to Sunday 12/04/2026 - Spring Break

Monday 04/05/2026 - May Day (no class)

Friday 22/05/2026 to Monday 25/05/2026 - Mayhem Festival (no class)

Monday 01/06/2026 - June Bank Holiday (no class)

Sunday 21/06/2026 - End of Circus Term

Important Dates 
Term 2025 to 2026
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